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Women / 5 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Ray307
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.450 9.6509.200 37.750
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Erin-Grace Cana302
Kurt Thomas

9.175 9.625 9.6258.850 37.275
4 1 6 2 2 

2 

Kadence Cheang304
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.100 9.3759.300 37.075
3 3 1 4 3 

3 

Lindsey Hillner272
Ridgewood

9.350 8.725 9.2259.100 36.400
2 10 3 5T 4 

4 

Lauren Stover274
Ridgewood

8.750 9.000 9.1009.050 35.900
9 5T 4T 10 5 

5 

Mason McCollum142
Golden Grip

8.825 8.900 9.1258.600 35.450
7 7 10 9 6 

6 

Isabella Zarmakoupis275
Ridgewood

8.850 8.550 9.2008.800 35.400
6 12 7 7T 7 

7 

Kyla Nelson253
Eagle Gymnastics

8.775 9.000 8.9008.675 35.350
8 6T 9 11 8 

8 

Paola Cruz Ortega141
Golden Grip

8.875 9.025 9.2258.200 35.325
5 4 12T 6T 9 

9 

Alexandra Blunt250
Eagle Gymnastics

8.325 7.950 9.2009.050 34.525
15 16 5T 8T 10 

10 

Grace Staten146
Precision

8.650 8.700 9.5507.600 34.500
10T 11 15 3 11 

11 

Kyra Leininger105
Texas Best 

8.450 8.850 8.4008.750 34.450
13 8 8 16 12 

12 

Kennedy Leininger106
Texas Best 

8.650 8.375 8.7508.200 33.975
11T 13 13T 12T 13 

13 

Lillie Coleman270
Ridgewood

7.700 8.800 8.7508.550 33.800
16 9 11 13T 14 

14 

Sophia Serna145
Precision

8.600 8.250 8.7007.700 33.250
12 14 14 14 15 

15 

Katie Kuenemann241
Gym University

8.350 8.050 8.6507.550 32.600
14 15 16 15 16 

16 
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